
Nõmme nädalavõistlus 2013 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 08.27 • 23.12.2024 14:44 (1)

Nõmme nädalavõistlus 2013 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 08.27

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC Kokku HC teenitud

1 Mark Duubas 54 5,5 59.5 2.5

2 Margo Peters 60  60 1.1

3 Marek Põder 56 5 61 0.5

4 Indrek Sarvin 57 4,5 61.5 0.2

5 Jako Känd 62  62 0.1

5 Karl Reimand 62  62 0.1

7 Marek Poom 63  63  

8 Anre Vooremaa 60 3,4 63.4  

9 Rainer Lipand 64  64  

10 Eero Järviste 58 6,3 64.3  

11 Virge Andre 64 0,5 64.5  

12 Rauno Kinkar 65  65  

13 Jaanus Väljamäe J 63 2,7 65.7  

14 Markko Kivi 66  66  

15 Kaido Luigelaht 59 7,4 66.4  

16 Paul Kustala 67 0,4 67.4  

17 Tommy Markus 61 7,4 68.4  

18 Siim Rool 69  69  

19 Veikko Küttner 69 0,1 69.1  

20 Margus Mustonen 70  70  

21 Oliver Endla 61 9,1 70.1  

22 Märt Lindre 68 2,4 70.4  

23 Raiko Niitav 72  72  

24 Mihkel Sillaots 75  75  

25 Marylin Terri 78  78  
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Nõmme nädalavõistlus 2013 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 08.27 • 23.12.2024 14:44 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 32

1 Mark Duubas 08/27/13 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 -1 31   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 -9 23 -10 54

2 Marek Põder 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 -2 30   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 -6 26 -8 56

3 Indrek Sarvin 08/27/13 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 -3 29   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 -4 28 -7 57

4 Eero Järviste 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 -3 29   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 5 -3 29 -6 58

5 Anre Vooremaa 08/27/13 18:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 -4 28   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 -1 31 -5 59

5 Kaido Luigelaht 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 -4 28   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 -1 31 -5 59

7 Margo Peters 08/27/13 18:00 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 5 3 6 0 32   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 6 3 -4 28 -4 60

8 Oliver Endla 08/27/13 18:00 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 -4 28   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 8 +1 33 -3 61

8 Tommy Markus 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 6 +2 34   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -5 27 -3 61

10 Karl Reimand 08/27/13 18:00 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 -1 31   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 -1 31 -2 62

10 Jako Känd 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 -1 31   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 -1 31 -2 62

12 Jaanus Väljamäe J 08/27/13 18:00 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 -3 29   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 +2 34 -1 63

12 Marek Poom 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 4 0 32   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 -1 31 -1 63

14 Rainer Lipand 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 0 32   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 0 32 0 64

14 Virge Andre 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 0 32   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 0 32 0 64

16 Rauno Kinkar 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 2 3 4 +2 34   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -1 31 +1 65

17 Markko Kivi 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 +2 34   
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Nõmme nädalavõistlus 2013 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 08.27 • 23.12.2024 14:44 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 0 32 +2 66

18 Paul Kustala 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 +3 35   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 0 32 +3 67

19 Märt Lindre 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 3 4 4 +1 33   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 +3 35 +4 68

20 Veikko Küttner 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 +3 35   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 6 +2 34 +5 69

20 Siim Rool 08/27/13 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +2 34   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 +3 35 +5 69

22 Margus Mustonen 08/27/13 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 +2 34   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 +4 36 +6 70

23 Raiko Niitav 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 +5 37   

  08/27/13 19:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +3 35 +8 72

24 Mihkel Sillaots 08/27/13 18:00 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 +8 40   

  08/27/13 19:00 2 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 4 +3 35 +11 75

25 Marylin Terri 08/27/13 18:00 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 2 6 5 +5 37   

  08/27/13 19:00 3 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 5 5 +9 41 +14 78
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Nõmme nädalavõistlus 2013 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 08.27 • 23.12.2024 14:44 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 32

Avg 2.6 2.9 2.8 2.7 3 3.9 2.8 2.8 4.1 4.4 32

Difficulty 1 6 3 2 7 10 4 5 8 9 0

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 21 14 18 17 9 1 14 14 11 11 130 26%

Par 0 26 29 26 27 35 14 31 32 23 19 262 52%

Bogey 1 3 7 6 4 5 29 5 2 14 10 85 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 2 2 9 18 4%

Triple Bogey 3 3 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/837
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2101

